
6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28
J
A

N

J
A

N

J
A

N

J
A

N

F
E

B

F
E

B

F
E

B

F
E

B

M
A

R

M
A

R

M
A

R

M
A

R

M
A

R

A
P

R

A
P

R

A
P

R

A
P

R

M
A
Y

M
A
Y

M
A
Y

M
A
Y

J
U

N

J
U

N

J
U

N

J
U

N

J
U

N

J
U

L

J
U

L

J
U

L

J
U

L

A
U

G

A
U

G

A
U

G

A
U

G

A
U

G

S
E

P
T

S
E

P
T

S
E

P
T

S
E

P
T

O
C

T

O
C

T

O
C

T

O
C

T

N
O

V

N
O

V

N
O

V

N
O

V

N
O

V

D
E

C

D
E

C

D
E

C

D
E

C

General English
Courses

(includes IELTS 

& Cambridge

examination 

preparation)

IELTS Bridge to
University

University
Foundation

Course

Summer 
Courses

IELTS Sprint

Spring Term: 13 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 6 January
Easter break: Friday 21 & Monday 24 March (2 days)
Departure day: Saturday 5 April

Summer Term: 8 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 20 April
Departure day: Saturday 14 June

Autumn Term: 14 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 31 August
Autumn half term break: Monday 20 October - Friday 24 October
Departure day: Saturday 13 DecemberB

R
EA

K

Spring Semester: 21 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 6 January
Easter break: Friday 21 & Monday 24 March (2 days)
Departure day: Saturday 14 June

Continuation of Spring Semester

Autumn Semester: 14 weeks
Arrival day: Saturday 30 August
Autumn half term break: Monday 20 October - Friday 24 October
Departure day: Saturday 13 DecemberB

R
EA

K

Advanced Studies
Programme

(English language
plus academic

subjects)

Spring Semester: 21 weeks (11 or 16 weeks possible)
Arrival day: Sunday 6 January
Easter break: Friday 21 & Monday 24 March (2 days)
Departure day: Saturday 14 June
(alternative early departure dates): Saturday 10 May or Thursday 20 March

Continuation of
Spring Semester

English language
exam preparation

Autumn Semester: 14 weeks
Arrival day: Saturday 30 August
Autumn half term break: Monday 20 October - Friday 24 October
Departure day: Saturday 13 DecemberB

R
EA

K

15 June –
5 July

22 June –
5 July

6 – 26 July

6 – 19
July

27 July – 
16 August

20 July – 
2 August

3 Aug  –
16 Aug

17 Aug  –
30 Aug

Sunday 2 March –
Saturday 5 April

Sunday 18 May –
Saturday 14 June

Sunday 16 November –
Saturday 13 December

Entry point: Sunday 3 February

Entry point: Sunday 2
March

Entry point: Sunday 26 October

Entry point:
Sunday 18 May

Entry point: Sunday 28 September

Summer Term: 8 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 20 April
Departure day: Saturday 14 June

Summer Courses:
Sunday 15 June - Saturday 30 August

Autumn Term: 14 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 31 August
Autumn half term break: Monday 20 October - Friday 24 October
Departure day: Saturday 13 December

B
R

EA
K

Spring Term: 13 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 6 January
Easter break: Friday 21 & Monday 24 March (2 days)
Departure day: Saturday 5 April

St. Clare’s, Oxford
— An International Education —

ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSES
YEAR PLANNER 2008

Post or fax the application form to: St. Clare’s, Oxford, 139 Banbury Road, Oxford OX2 7AL, England

Telephone: +44-1865-552031 or +44-1865-517700  Fax: +44-1865-553751  email: english.admissions@stclares.ac.uk

www.stclares.ac.uk/english


